1360
. 876 .
| 1
7w
weu
A A A A VA
uu 330 15
JY [0
420 420 |
150 |1 15 | o
60 360 15 360 185 35
=7 =3
L=2800MM"
665
+ + + +
e Ve ™
2 CN1L/1— cN1L/1ll 2
oS NI/ 1 JINL/ o
. .
325

700

462

1364

S Z
LO)|
VA
[e=]
~ (3 )
TR =
éﬂ —___ —— —
O (=]
S o % he 3
| &N
CO|
50 Sq 50
- I
630 150
1070
Drawn by: SKU Code (s)
UAO17
Date:16/02/2022
Sheet:1

Drawing Title

Polar Counter Gastro Refrigerator 2 Doors
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